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Paul Hughes

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Paul Hughes
Postcode NE1 1PG

Date of birth September 1963
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

C&D 2005 REALISATIONS LTD

BIRCH RESEARCH LLP

BIZ INFO BOARDS LIMITED

ABACUS COLLECTIONS (DURHAM)
LIMITED

ABACUS CONTACT CENTRE LIMITED

ABACUS CONTACT CENTRE LIMITED
PH (NE) LIMITED

CDI HOLDINGS (NE) LIMITED

CDI HOLDINGS (NE) LIMITED

C&D 2005 REALISATIONS LTD

A-B-A-C-U-S CALL CENTRE LIMITED
A-B-A-C-U-S FRANCHISING
COMPANY LIMITED

A-B-A-C-U-S GROUP OF COMPANIES
LIMITED

MOOR GRAPHICS (DESIGN & PRINT)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05378861
0C378257
07656764
06622745

06397460
06397460
05449268
05447685
05447685
05378861

04988231
04987125

04987126

02045292

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910539810

910539810

4th Floor Cathedral Buildings
Dean Street

Newcastle Upon Tyne

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
03/03/2017 01/10/2015 Director

11/11/2013 LLP Member
03/06/2011 Director
18/06/2008 Director
12/10/2007 Company
Secretary
12/10/2007 Director
11/05/2005 Director
10/05/2005 Director
10/05/2005 Company
Secretary
01/03/2005 Company
Secretary

15/07/2004 30/09/2007 Director
15/07/2004 30/09/2007 Director

15/07/2004 30/09/2007 Director

02/03/1999 10/07/2009 Director



